ORDER FORM
Effective from 1st December 2022
**All prices subject to GST**
P: 07 3137 9234
F: 3888 3546
E: sales@easifile.com.au
W: www.easifile.com.au
CODE TYPE
NO. IN
BOX
SINGLE
UNIT
PRICE
QTY
REQ’D
F
O
L
D
E
R
S
MPF/EasiEnvelope 244gsm File Envelope 25 $2.55
MPF/250FSGF 250gsm Plain Foolscap Folder (with glued flaps) 100 $1.50
MPF/326A4 326gsm A4 Folder (with glued grab flap) 100 $1.05
MPF/326A4C1 326gsm A4 Folder with One Permclip attached 100 $1.50
MPF/326A4C2 326gsm A4 Folder with Two Permclips attached 100 $1.95
MPF/326GG 326gsm Glued Gusset Folder (with glued grab flap) 100 $1.60
MPF/326STD 326gsm Foolscap Folder (with glued grab flap)   BUFF 100 $1.05
MPF/326STD 326gsm Foolscap Folder (with glued grab flap)   WHITE 100 $1.05
MPF/326STD (CA) 326gsm Foolscap Folder with one Permclip attached (BUFF only) 100 $1.60
MPF/335TT 326gsm Top Tab White Foolscap Folder (used in 4-drawer filing) 100 $1.15
MPF/355GG 355gsm Foolscap Glued Gusset Folder (with glued grab flap) 200 $2.30
MPF/F-ITFOLDER
 Dark Red  Magenta  Pink  Brown  Light Orange
100 $1.40 Salmon  Yellow  Grey  Dark Green  Light Green
 Dark Orange  Light Blue  Purple  White